Bulletin LU-1
   October 2019
Supersedes  LU-1
Dated April 2014
Directflow
LU SERIES
INDOOR/OUTDOOR
  DIRECT

● Signal Conditioner to accept 4-20 MA or 0-
10VDC Signal for gas valve modulation.
MODEL DESIGNATION
LU—XXX-X-XXX
LU Blower Model Air Volume: Heating Capacity:
    112 thru 218 SCFM/1000     MBH Input
SCHEMATIC PIPING DIAGRAMS
Optional Roof  Curb
Accessory Dimensions
Base Unit Dimensions
112 115 215 218
AA 118** 118** - -
C 25 5/16 25 5/16 25 5/16 31 1/4
D* 15 5/8 18 5/8 18 5/8 21 7/8
E - - 11 1/8 12
F 7 5/16 5 13/16 5 13/16 6 3/16
G 64 3/4 64 3/4 67 1/8 70 11/16
H 3 3/8 3 3/8 4 3/4 3 1/2
J 7 7 7 7
K 8 5/8 8 5/8 8 1/2 12 1/4
L 22 7/16 22 7/16 22 7/16 22 7/16
M 1/4 - - 5/8
N 13 7/16 15 7/8 15 7/8 18 7/8
P 3/16 1/16 1/16 1/8
LU MODELS
B 30 1/4 30 1/4 60 68 1/8
A 84 84 84 90
All dimensions in inches
*NOTE: LU-112 and 115 have one fan
*NOTE:   Accessory items have matching 1 1/2”
   flanges to match unit flanges.
*NOTE:   All top and side flanges are flanged out.
      All bottom flanges where required flange out.
**NOTE: 34” Increase in unit length per ETL.(LU-112,115 only)
Model A B C D E F G H J Filters—No. & Size
LU-112 26 3/4 33 1/8 34 7/8 29 3/4 8 5/8 18 21 6 12 3) 14 1/2x25x2  &  3) 16x25x2
LU-115 26 3/4 33 1/8 34 7/8 29 3/4 8 5/8 18 21 6 12 3) 14 1/2x25x2  &  3) 16x25x2
LU-215 26 3/4 62 7/8 35 15/16 24 7/8 8 5/8 18 50 3/8 6 12 9) 20x20x2
LU-218 32 5/8 70 7/8 40 29 7/8 8 5/8 20 1/2 58 6 12 4) 20x25x2  &  12) 16x25x2
MODEL 112 115 215 218
LL’ 124 1/8 124 1/8 - -
L’ 90 1/8 90 1/8 90 1/8 96 3/8
W’ 31 1/4 31 1/4 61 69
MODEL 112 115 215 218
LL’ 122 5/8 122 5/8 - -
L’ 88 5/8 88 5/8 88 5/8 94 7/8
W’ 29 3/4 29 3/4 59 1/2 67 5/8
3606 Yost Avenue • Hastings, NE  68901-1966
402-463-9821 •  Fax 402-462-8006
www.hastingshvac.com •  sales@hastingshvac.com